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ELEMENTARYELEMENTARY  

Turner Pre-K
Megan Wilbanks

Clift Elementary
Bridget Glass

Dunaway Elementary
Michelle Anderson

Felty Elementary
Vickie Holmes

Marvin Elementary
Heather Alverson

Northside Elementary
Andi Wilson

Ray Elementary
Danielle Hernandez

Shackelford Elementary
Laura Northcutt

Simpson Elementary
Gay Johnson

Wedgeworth Elementary
Robin Willett

Wilemon STEAM Academy
Kishen Lavender

mailto:mwilbanks@wisd.org
mailto:bglass@wisd.org
mailto:manderson@wisd.org
mailto:vholmes@wisd.org
mailto:halverson@wisd.org
mailto:awilson@wisd.org
mailto:dhernandez@wisd.org
mailto:lnorthcutt@wisd.org
mailto:gjohnson@wisd.org
mailto:rwillett@wisd.org
mailto:klavender@wisd.org


JUNIOR HIGHJUNIOR HIGH  

Howard JH
Laura Phillips

L-Z

Coleman JH
Amy Barton 

M-Z

Finley JH
Rikki Morrow

M-Z

Howard JH
Andra Chapman

A-K

Finley JH
Heidi Serrano

A-L

Coleman JH
Tabitha Russell

A-L

mailto:lphillips@wisd.org
mailto:abarton@wisd.org
mailto:rmorrow@wisd.org
mailto:achapman@wisd.org
mailto:hserrano@wisd.org
mailto:trussell@wisd.org


Waxahachie HS
Casi Thorne

A-CAP

Waxahachie HS
Belia Martinez

Lead Counselor

Waxahachie HS
Robin Duley

CAQ-FLI

Waxahachie HS
Chrisana Melick

FLO-HOK

Waxahachie HS
Daphne Garrett
HOL-Martines

Waxahachie HS
Toni Vincent

PL-SM

Waxahachie HS
Bo Livingston

SN-Z

Global High School
Christie Noonkester

Grades 9-12

Waxahachie HS
Jessica Franco

Martinez-PI

High School of Choice/
DAEP

Cathleen Wilkerson

HIGH SCHOOLHIGH SCHOOL  

mailto:cthorne@wisd.org
mailto:bmartinez@wisd.org
mailto:rduley@wisd.org
mailto:cmelick@wisd.org
mailto:dgarrett@wisd.org
mailto:avincent@wisd.org
mailto:blivingston@wisd.org
mailto:cnoonkester@wisd.org
mailto:jfranco@wisd.org
mailto:cwilkerson@wisd.org


SUPPORTSUPPORT

Monica Taylor
Coordinator of Mental Health 

& Counseling

Jansen McDonald, LMSW
Regional Lead Counselor

Next Step Community Solutions

Tracy Ozoude, LMSW
Lead WISD Therapist
Mind Above Matter 

Ginger Robinson
Director of Educational Support 

& Counseling Maribel Guzman
Administrative Assistant

Counseling Dept.

mailto:mtaylor@wisd.org
mailto:Jansen.McDonald@nextstepcsi.com
mailto:Jansen.McDonald@nextstepcsi.com
https://nextstepcs.org/counseling-services/
mailto:tracey.ozoude@mabovem.com
https://mindabovematter.com/waxahachie/
https://mindabovematter.com/waxahachie/
mailto:grobinson@wisd.org
mailto:mguzman@wisd.org

